Renewal Membership Valid from April to September

Date	
------	--

Season Membership Application



Kachemak Ski Club, Inc. Homer Rope Tow POB 3705, Homer, AK 99603 907-235-SNOW See Homer Rope Tow on Facebook Homerropetow.org



Name		
Address		
Phone	Email Address	
Additional Family Members_		
M 1 1: I 1 (N	. 1)	
Membership Levels (Please circle)		Volunteer Jobs (Please circle)
\$50 Student (age under 18) \$90/110* Adult		Rope Tow Operator/ Lift attendant Ski/ Snowboard instructor
\$125/ 150* Family		Mountain/ Facility maintenance
\$200 Silver Level Member (family or adult)		Fundraising/ Grants/ Publicity
\$250 Gold Level Member (family or adult)		Board of Directors
		t to volunteering for at least 4 three hour during the winter season. We need your
Additional donation/ Suggesti	ions:	
may result in serious injury or death. By inherent risks associated with these win	y becoming a season mer ter sports and agree to re	ctivities and use of the Ohlson Mountain Rope Tow her of the Kachemak Ski Club, you acknowledge the lease from any and all liability the Kachemak Ski Club, from use of the Ohlson Mountain Rope Tow ski area.
Office Use Only: Pledged	Paid in Cash	Paid with Check
	nonprofit organization, r	un entirely by volunteers. Memberships and donations